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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  WOMENS  

1 1 GAILĪTE Anna Monika LAT 41.66 (1) 15.64 (1) 57.30 (1) 18.37 (1) 1:15.67 (1) 24.94 (1) 1:40.61

2 3 KOND Helen EST 44.40 (3) 16.56 (2) 1:00.96 (3) 19.31 (2) 1:20.27 (2) 26.75 (3) 1:47.02 6.41
3 2 OZOLIŅA Dominika Adriāna LAT 43.16 (2) 16.88 (3) 1:00.04 (2) 20.99 (3) 1:21.03 (3) 26.42 (2) 1:47.45 6.84
4 4 JANKOVSKAJA Andželika LTU 44.42 (4) 19.32 (4) 1:03.74 (4) 26.73 (4) 1:30.47 (4) 28.62 (4) 1:59.09 18.48

  OPEN  

1 5 GAILĪTIS Gustavs LAT 33.31 (1) 12.60 (2) 45.91 (1) 15.19 (1) 1:01.10 (1) 20.88 (1) 1:21.98

2 6 MIEČIUS Rokas LTU 33.35 (2) 12.88 (3) 46.23 (2) 15.28 (2) 1:01.51 (2) 20.99 (2) 1:22.50 0.52
3 11 ZĒGNERS Gustavs LAT 33.52 (3) 13.09 (4) 46.61 (3) 15.29 (3) 1:01.90 (3) 21.67 (4) 1:23.57 1.59
4 8 VARANAUSKAS Augustas LTU 34.11 (4) 12.59 (1) 46.70 (4) 15.76 (4) 1:02.46 (4) 21.69 (5) 1:24.15 2.17
5 13 BALAMOVSKIS Klāvs LAT 36.77 (6) 14.26 (6) 51.03 (6) 16.11 (5) 1:07.14 (6) 21.60 (3) 1:28.74 6.76
6 7 RAŠKAUSKAS Paulius LTU 35.88 (5) 14.08 (5) 49.96 (5) 16.64 (6) 1:06.60 (5) 22.65 (6) 1:29.25 7.27
7 10 RUKUIŽA Marijus LTU 39.74 (8) 15.49 (7) 55.23 (7) 17.23 (7) 1:12.46 (7) 23.31 (7) 1:35.77 13.79
8 14 TAMAŠAUSKAS Ignas LTU 43.27 (9) 15.99 (8) 59.26 (9) 18.46 (8) 1:17.72 (9) 24.57 (8) 1:42.29 20.31
9 15 RAŠKAUSKAS Dovydas LTU 39.70 (7) 16.66 (9) 56.36 (8) 18.84 (9) 1:15.20 (8) 41.82 (9) 1:57.02 35.04

  MASTERS  

1 20 BALAMOVSKIS Kaspars LAT 36.47 (1) 14.29 (1) 50.76 (1) 16.59 (1) 1:07.35 (1) 21.95 (2) 1:29.30

2 19 GAULIA Arūnas LTU 37.52 (2) 14.75 (3) 52.27 (2) 17.05 (3) 1:09.32 (2) 21.84 (1) 1:31.16 1.86
3 23 KONOŠONOKS Edžus LAT 38.51 (6) 15.40 (5) 53.91 (6) 16.86 (2) 1:10.77 (4) 22.04 (3) 1:32.81 3.51
4 18 ZOMMERS Gints LAT 38.26 (4) 14.79 (4) 53.05 (4) 17.43 (4) 1:10.48 (3) 23.29 (6) 1:33.77 4.47
5 16 RULLIS Mikus LAT 37.68 (3) 16.15 (7) 53.83 (5) 17.60 (5) 1:11.43 (6) 22.52 (4) 1:33.95 4.65
6 17 EVERTS Eduards LAT 38.48 (5) 14.51 (2) 52.99 (3) 18.03 (7) 1:11.02 (5) 23.03 (5) 1:34.05 4.75
7 22 JUZUPS Toms LAT 38.71 (7) 15.47 (6) 54.18 (7) 17.71 (6) 1:11.89 (7) 23.30 (7) 1:35.19 5.89
8 21 KRASTIŅŠ Ronalds LAT 45.89 (8) 18.54 (8) 1:04.43 (8) 19.53 (8) 1:23.96 (8) 25.83 (8) 1:49.79 20.49

  JUNIORS  

1 26 STRAZDIŅŠ Henrijs LAT 34.99 (1) 13.59 (2) 48.58 (1) 16.37 (1) 1:04.95 (1) 21.72 (1) 1:26.67

2 25 RULLIS Gustavs LAT 36.71 (3) 13.39 (1) 50.10 (2) 16.52 (2) 1:06.62 (2) 22.00 (2) 1:28.62 1.95
3 27 KARLŠTREIMS Kristers LAT 37.06 (4) 13.70 (3) 50.76 (3) 16.68 (3) 1:07.44 (3) 23.24 (3) 1:30.68 4.01
4 28 DOBELIS Kristofers LAT 39.53 (5) 15.28 (4) 54.81 (4) 17.45 (4) 1:12.26 (4) 23.33 (4) 1:35.59 8.92
5 24 HOFMANIS Aksels LAT 36.00 (2) 2:05.72 (5) 2:41.72 (5) 17.93 (5) 2:59.65 (5) 23.46 (5) 3:23.11 1:56.44
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Rank Bib Name Nation Category Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

1 5 GAILĪTIS Gustavs LAT OPEN 33.31 (1) 12.60 (2) 45.91 (1) 15.19 (1) 1:01.10 (1) 20.88 (1) 1:21.98

2 6 MIEČIUS Rokas LTU OPEN 33.35 (2) 12.88 (3) 46.23 (2) 15.28 (2) 1:01.51 (2) 20.99 (2) 1:22.50 0.52
3 11 ZĒGNERS Gustavs LAT OPEN 33.52 (3) 13.09 (4) 46.61 (3) 15.29 (3) 1:01.90 (3) 21.67 (4) 1:23.57 1.59
4 8 VARANAUSKAS Augustas LTU OPEN 34.11 (4) 12.59 (1) 46.70 (4) 15.76 (4) 1:02.46 (4) 21.69 (5) 1:24.15 2.17
5 26 STRAZDIŅŠ Henrijs LAT JUNIORS 34.99 (5) 13.59 (6) 48.58 (5) 16.37 (6) 1:04.95 (5) 21.72 (6) 1:26.67 4.69
6 25 RULLIS Gustavs LAT JUNIORS 36.71 (9) 13.39 (5) 50.10 (7) 16.52 (7) 1:06.62 (7) 22.00 (9) 1:28.62 6.64
7 13 BALAMOVSKIS Klāvs LAT OPEN 36.77 (10) 14.26 (9) 51.03 (10) 16.11 (5) 1:07.14 (8) 21.60 (3) 1:28.74 6.76
8 7 RAŠKAUSKAS Paulius LTU OPEN 35.88 (6) 14.08 (8) 49.96 (6) 16.64 (9) 1:06.60 (6) 22.65 (12) 1:29.25 7.27
9 20 BALAMOVSKIS Kaspars LAT MASTERS 36.47 (8) 14.29 (10) 50.76 (8) 16.59 (8) 1:07.35 (9) 21.95 (8) 1:29.30 7.32

10 27 KARLŠTREIMS Kristers LAT JUNIORS 37.06 (11) 13.70 (7) 50.76 (8) 16.68 (10) 1:07.44 (10) 23.24 (14) 1:30.68 8.70
11 19 GAULIA Arūnas LTU MASTERS 37.52 (12) 14.75 (12) 52.27 (11) 17.05 (12) 1:09.32 (11) 21.84 (7) 1:31.16 9.18
12 23 KONOŠONOKS Edžus LAT MASTERS 38.51 (16) 15.40 (15) 53.91 (15) 16.86 (11) 1:10.77 (13) 22.04 (10) 1:32.81 10.83
13 18 ZOMMERS Gints LAT MASTERS 38.26 (14) 14.79 (13) 53.05 (13) 17.43 (14) 1:10.48 (12) 23.29 (15) 1:33.77 11.79
14 16 RULLIS Mikus LAT MASTERS 37.68 (13) 16.15 (20) 53.83 (14) 17.60 (16) 1:11.43 (15) 22.52 (11) 1:33.95 11.97
15 17 EVERTS Eduards LAT MASTERS 38.48 (15) 14.51 (11) 52.99 (12) 18.03 (19) 1:11.02 (14) 23.03 (13) 1:34.05 12.07
16 22 JUZUPS Toms LAT MASTERS 38.71 (17) 15.47 (16) 54.18 (16) 17.71 (17) 1:11.89 (16) 23.30 (16) 1:35.19 13.21
17 28 DOBELIS Kristofers LAT JUNIORS 39.53 (18) 15.28 (14) 54.81 (17) 17.45 (15) 1:12.26 (17) 23.33 (18) 1:35.59 13.61
18 10 RUKUIŽA Marijus LTU OPEN 39.74 (20) 15.49 (17) 55.23 (18) 17.23 (13) 1:12.46 (18) 23.31 (17) 1:35.77 13.79
19 1 GAILĪTE Anna Monika LAT WOMENS 41.66 (21) 15.64 (18) 57.30 (20) 18.37 (20) 1:15.67 (20) 24.94 (21) 1:40.61 18.63
20 14 TAMAŠAUSKAS Ignas LTU OPEN 43.27 (23) 15.99 (19) 59.26 (21) 18.46 (21) 1:17.72 (21) 24.57 (20) 1:42.29 20.31
21 3 KOND Helen EST WOMENS 44.40 (24) 16.56 (21) 1:00.96 (23) 19.31 (23) 1:20.27 (22) 26.75 (24) 1:47.02 25.04
22 2 OZOLIŅA Dominika Adriāna LAT WOMENS 43.16 (22) 16.88 (23) 1:00.04 (22) 20.99 (25) 1:21.03 (23) 26.42 (23) 1:47.45 25.47
23 21 KRASTIŅŠ Ronalds LAT MASTERS 45.89 (26) 18.54 (24) 1:04.43 (25) 19.53 (24) 1:23.96 (24) 25.83 (22) 1:49.79 27.81
24 15 RAŠKAUSKAS Dovydas LTU OPEN 39.70 (19) 16.66 (22) 56.36 (19) 18.84 (22) 1:15.20 (19) 41.82 (26) 1:57.02 35.04
25 4 JANKOVSKAJA Andželika LTU WOMENS 44.42 (25) 19.32 (25) 1:03.74 (24) 26.73 (26) 1:30.47 (25) 28.62 (25) 1:59.09 37.11
26 24 HOFMANIS Aksels LAT JUNIORS 36.00 (7) 2:05.72 (26) 2:41.72 (26) 17.93 (18) 2:59.65 (26) 23.46 (19) 3:23.11 2:01.13


